' PORTLAND, ME - DECEMBER 2-4, 2022
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20
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Entry #
61
70
65
76
77
73
58
75
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80
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72

Entry #
15
50
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S
11

42

27

23

2022-202

Fadiate yo .

Routine Nam
Mermaid Party
Girl In The Mirror
The Exorcist
Ordinary Miracle
Respect

Get Up and Go
Yes | Can
SURVIVE

The Scientist

Fly Away

| Get Crazy
Brighter Days

Routine Nam
Rhythm and Rhyme
Sheesh

Roses and Violets
Castaway

New Light

Baby I'm A Star

A STUDY IN THE DYNAMICS OF
TAP WHILE READING FREUD AT
THE NEW YORK CITY PUBLIC
LIBRARY

EVANESCENT
VOID
Big Noise

fou

Studio

Dance Express

Dance Moves Maine

Starz Dance Movement

Starz Dance Movement

Dance Studio of Maine

Dance Unlimited

Dance Moves Maine

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Dance Moves Maine

Dance House

Dance House

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

Studio

Dance Studio of Maine

Dance Unlimited

Dance Studio of Maine

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Dance Moves Maine

Dance Express

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

Dance Studio of Maine
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20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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19
31
30
49
18
37
<is]

41
25

Entry #
203
200
215
255
193
196
192
253
157
254
179
187
237
197
214
245
181

Umbrella Man
Willkommen
UNDERTOW

I'LL NEVER FALL IN LOVE AGAIN
Circuits and Wires
BOUNCIN THE BLUES
The End Of Love

Tongue Tied

The Underworld

THE CORPORATE CLIMB

Routine Nam

More

Running Away
Above the Clouds
White Noise
Darling

Towards the Light
Aquatic

No Favors
WILDFIRE

Secret Love Song
SCARAMOUCHE
New York New York
Stand By Me

| AM NOT CRAZY
Seven Birds
Glamourous Life
AND THE ICE GOT THICKER

Stage Presence for Dancers
Kennebec Dance Centre

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Balance And Motion Studios
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Dance Moves Maine

Independent - Shirly Lowell

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

Studio

Starz Dance Movement

Stage Presence for Dancers

Stage Presence for Dancers

Stage Presence for Dancers

Dance Moves Maine

Stage Presence for Dancers

Dance Moves Maine

Stage Presence for Dancers
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Dance Express

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Kennebec Dance Centre

Stage Presence for Dancers

Starz Dance Movement

On Edge Movement

Dance Moves Maine

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
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Place
10

168
178
188

Entry #
123
111
128

108
137
107
136
102
134
135
122
121
105
126
141
130
125
131
183

Faith
One Last Time

Someone To Hold

Routine Nam
On Top

Midnight Summer Jam

NO SUNSHINE
Roxie

Loco

Out of breath
Simply the Best

NOTHING CAN CHANGE THIS LOVE

To Love You More
JOYFUL GIRL
LANDSLIDE
Worthy

For My Help
Always

Let Me Follow
Coming Home
HUMAN

Split

ITS HAPPENING
Epilogue

Routine Nam
Gift of a Friend
Spiderman

ESP Performing Company
The Dance Workshop
Dance Moves Maine

Studio

Kennebec Dance Centre

Stage Presence for Dancers
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Stage Presence for Dancers
Ampersand Arts Academy

Dance House

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Dance Studio of Maine

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Dance Studio of Maine

Maine Dance Center

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Dance Studio of Maine

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

Studio
Stage Presence for Dancers
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
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71
78
39

64

63
79
66
87

21
69
12
24
44
34
28

Entry #
94

96

97

89

86

110

91

Shake Your Groove Thing Dance Express

The Power Of Two

TAKE THE 5TH

Sisters Doin It For
Themselves

NOCTURNAL

Let It Go

ILL KEEP YOU SAFE
| Got Burned

Little Voice

FREEDOM

| GOT YOU

GLACIAL SHIFT
Three Sprigs

This Business Of Love
TIME

GET ON THE FLOOR
SWIM

Me and My Shadow

Routine Nam

Exodus

CAN WE WORK IT OUT
Shattered and Hollow
That Somebody
Glamorous

RUN

Weight of the World

Dance Moves Maine
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

Dance Studio of Maine

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Dance Moves Maine

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

Dance Studio of Maine

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Dance Express

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

Studio
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Dance Moves Maine

Stage Presence for Dancers

Dance Studio of Maine

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Dance Moves Maine
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90
92
79

Entry #
148
147
145
143
146
149
112
124
140

Entry #
82
106
129
114
115
127

Entry #
84

101

83

Say U Won't
A SONG FOR YOU
The Fall

Routine Nam

Broken Me

Left Behind

LOSE MY BREATH
NOTHINGS REAL BUT LOVE
Fade

Epilogue
ATMOSPHERIC

HARD TIMES
LESSSSSONS

Routine Nam

Soliloquy of Sondheim
Paris

Laundromat Swing

Get Up and Dance
WHEREVER I'M WTH YOU
Party in the USA

Routine Nam

Time After Time

Let's Hear It For the Boy
LOVE ME TONIGHT

Stage Presence for Dancers
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

Studio

Dance Studio of Maine

Kennebec Dance Centre

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Dance Moves Maine

Dance Studio of Maine

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

Studio

Kennebec Dance Centre

Kennebec Dance Centre

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Stage Presence for Dancers
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Stage Presence for Dancers

Studio

Starz Dance Movement

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
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116
132

Entry #
217
180
242
232
233
249
189
210
221
173

Entry #
218
220
251
166
202
195
219

Entry #
117
139

HOME
TOP OF THE WORLD

Routine Nam

So What

Wait A Minute

SHE USED TO BE MINE
Run Around

Burn Book

DANCING ON MY OWN
Vacant Love

Don't You

Skin

HOW HAVE YOU BEEN

Routine Nam

Feel Like I'm Drowning
Celloopa

Gravedigger

On Then And Now
BAILAR

DAWN CHORUS
ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS WAY

Routine Nam
It's Raining Man
MY EVERYTHING

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

Studio

Starz Dance Movement

Stage Presence for Dancers
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Stage Presence for Dancers

Dance Unlimited

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Stage Presence for Dancers
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

Studio

MAD STUDIO

Kennebec Dance Centre

Kennebec Dance Centre

Kennebec Dance Centre

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

Studio
Starz Dance Movement
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
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radiate you

four

TEEN LARGE GROUP TOP OVERALL

_m Jaywalk Stage Presence for Dancers Q
3 228 Heroes  Stage Presence for Dancers |
_ Pon De Replay Stage Presence for Dancers

SENIOR LARGE GROUP TOP OVERALL

4 225  LISTEN Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
2 151  WHERE WE ARE Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

STUDIO REVELATION WINNERS
|

Pon De Replay Stage Presence for Dancers
233 Dance Unlimited
218 Feel Like I'm Drowning MAD STUDIO

TOP REVELATION WINNERS

213 iﬁ:’;b(’dy liiati==ediio Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

My Everything Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

THE DANCE CONVENTION REVELATION




REVELRY AWARD WINNERS

SPIRIT REVELATION WINNER

schofarship resufis

PRO REVELER SCHOLARSHIPS

Willow Craig On Edge Movement o

MINI SCHOLARSHIPS




Mia Eilon
Sophia Lestage

Unlimited Scholarship
Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Hip Hop

Addison Varney
Zoey Brown
Aven Streeter
Emelia Frederick
Julia Capozza
Autumn Strother
Tristan Morton
Colie Burt
Aislinn Halvonik
Faith Michaud
Audrey Libby
Jade Webb
Lainey Beaudin
Piper Sasseville
Sophia Lestage

Scholarship - Hip Hop GIANNA MASTRIANNO
Scholarship - Hip Hop LILLY JONES
Scholarship - Tap Mia Nowell
Scholarship - Tap Maiya Marte
Scholarship - Tap Isabella Lowell
Scholarship - Tap Wyatt Woodbury

Scholarship - Tap Sophie McCarthy

Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship

Delaney Coyne
Victoria Sparks

Harper Mayo-LePage

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Dance Studio of Maine

Starz Dance Movement

Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine

Dance Studio of Maine

East Coast Dance Complex
Kennebec Dance Centre

Starz Dance Movement

Balance And Motion Studios

Dance Express

Dance Moves Maine

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Alma Lea’s Dance Studio

Alma Lea's Dance Studio

Dance Unlimited

East Coast Dance Complex
Independent - Shirly Lowell

Stage Presence for Dancers
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

Dance Moves Maine
Dance Moves Maine




Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Scholarship - Ballet

Scholarship - Ballet

Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop

Scholarship - Hip Hop

Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap

‘2022220

Alyvia Brown
Saylor Sasseville
Jaycee Orr
Kailey Hawkes
Natalie Dube
Ava Bottone
Bailey Moody

Evelyn Godbout

Zoie Phinney
Quinn Culley
Emma Shumway
Willow Craig
Cadynce Falato

Kaiya Murphy

Hailey Rickett
Isabelle Cook

adiafe yo y !

ou

Starz Dance Movement

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

Dance Express

Dance Moves Maine
Kennebec Dance Centre
The Dance Workshop
MAD STUDIO

New Hampshire Academie of

Dance

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

Dance Moves Maine
Starz Dance Movement
On Edge Movement
Starz Dance Movement

Studio Independent - Melissa

Murphy
Dance Studio of Maine
Dance Studio of Maine

Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap

Claire Daly

Addie Blackstone
Jayda-Ray Atkinson
Malyn Beaster

ESP Performing Company

Stage Presence for Dancers
Stage Presence for Dancers
Stage Presence for Dancers

Scholarship - Tap Dyllan Arnold Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Scholarship - Tap Lola Morgan Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Unlimited Scholarship Catherine Doughty Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship

Alice Boudreau
Olivia Gurney
Adrianna Libby
Anna Hussey

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

Dance Moves Maine
Kennebec Dance Centre




Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop

Scholarship - Tap

Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap

Paige Savage
Elizabeth Stiles
Lia Haram
Grace Clapp
Zoe Payson
Sophia Mathieu
Morgan Hilton
Tayla Pelletier
Dakoda Coyne
Ellyana Young
Ella Kitchen
Emma Tyler
Hannah Smyth
Savannah Kennedy

Hilarie Cullen

Isabel Derosby
Lizzie Schmitt
Marlee Sullivan

Maine Dance Center

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
MAD STUDIO

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Ampersand Arts Academy

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine

Dance Studio of Maine

Dance Unlimited

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

New Hampshire Academie of
Dance

Stage Presence for Dancers
Stage Presence for Dancers
Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co







