

PORTLAND, ME - DECEMBER 2-4, 2022

competition results

MINI SOLO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Nam	Studio
12	61	Mermaid Party	Dance Express
11	70	Girl In The Mirror	Dance Moves Maine
10	65	The Exorcist	Starz Dance Movement
9	76	Ordinary Miracle	Starz Dance Movement
8	77	Respect	Dance Studio of Maine
7	73	Get Up and Go	Dance Unlimited
6	58	Yes I Can	Dance Moves Maine
5	75	SURVIVE	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
4	62	The Scientist	Dance Moves Maine
3	80	Fly Away	Dance House
2	60	I Get Crazy	Dance House
1	72	Brighter Days	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

JUNIOR SOLO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Nam	Studio
20	15	Rhythm and Rhyme	Dance Studio of Maine
19	50	Sheesh	Dance Unlimited
18	8	Roses and Violets	Dance Studio of Maine
17	45	Castaway	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
16	53	New Light	Dance Moves Maine
15	11	Baby I'm A Star	Dance Express
14	42	A STUDY IN THE DYNAMICS OF TAP WHILE READING FREUD AT THE NEW YORK CITY PUBLIC LIBRARY	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
13	27	EVANESCENT	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
12	5	VOID	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
11	23	Big Noise	Dance Studio of Maine



10	19	Umbrella Man	Stage Presence for Dancers
9	31	Willkommen	Kennebec Dance Centre
8	30	UNDERTOW	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
7	49	I'LL NEVER FALL IN LOVE AGAIN	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
6	18	Circuits and Wires	Balance And Motion Studios
5	37	BOUNCIN THE BLUES	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
4	35	The End Of Love	Dance Moves Maine
3	9	Tongue Tied	Independent - Shirly Lowell
2	41	The Underworld	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
1	25	THE CORPORATE CLIMB	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

TEEN SOLO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Nam	Studio
20	203	More	Starz Dance Movement
19	200	Running Away	Stage Presence for Dancers
18	215	Above the Clouds	Stage Presence for Dancers
17	255	White Noise	Stage Presence for Dancers
16	193	Darling	Dance Moves Maine
15	196	Towards the Light	Stage Presence for Dancers
14	192	Aquatic	Dance Moves Maine
13	253	No Favors	Stage Presence for Dancers
12	157	WILDFIRE	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
11	254	Secret Love Song	Dance Express
10	179	SCARAMOUCHE	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
9	187	New York New York	Kennebec Dance Centre
8	237	Stand By Me	Stage Presence for Dancers
7	197	I AM NOT CRAZY	Starz Dance Movement
6	214	Seven Birds	On Edge Movement
5	245	Glamourous Life	Dance Moves Maine
4	181	AND THE ICE GOT THICKER	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co



3	168	Faith	ESP Performing Company
2	178	One Last Time	The Dance Workshop
1	188	Someone To Hold	Dance Moves Maine

SENIOR SOLO TOP OVERALL

		OVERALL	
Place	Entry #	Routine Nam	Studio
20	123	On Top	Kennebec Dance Centre
19	111	Midnight Summer Jam	Stage Presence for Dancers
18	128	NO SUNSHINE	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
17	144	Roxie	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
16	108	Loco	Stage Presence for Dancers
15	137	Out of breath	Ampersand Arts Academy
14	107	Simply the Best	Dance House
13	136	NOTHING CAN CHANGE THIS LOVE	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
12	102	To Love You More	Dance Studio of Maine
11	134	JOYFUL GIRL	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
10	135	LANDSLIDE	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
9	122	Worthy	Dance Moves Maine
8	121	For My Help	Dance Moves Maine
7	105	Always	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
6	126	Let Me Follow	Dance Studio of Maine
5	141	Coming Home	Maine Dance Center
4	130	HUMAN	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
3	125	Split	Dance Studio of Maine
2	131	ITS HAPPENING	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
1	133	Epilogue	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

MINI DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Nam	Studio
10	67	Gift of a Friend	Stage Presence for Dancers
9	74	Spiderman	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co



8	71	Shake Your Groove Thing	Dance Express
7	78	The Power Of Two	Dance Moves Maine
6	59	TAKE THE 5TH	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
5	64	Sisters Doin It For Themselves	Dance Studio of Maine
4	63	NOCTURNAL	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
3	79	Let It Go	Dance Moves Maine
2	66	ILL KEEP YOU SAFE	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
1	87	I Got Burned	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

JUNIOR DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL

10	1	Little Voice	Dance Studio of Maine
9	4	FREEDOM	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
8	21	I GOT YOU	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
7	69	GLACIAL SHIFT	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
6	12	Three Sprigs	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
5	24	This Business Of Love	Dance Express
4	44	TIME	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
3	34	GET ON THE FLOOR	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
2	28	SWIM	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
1	3	Me and My Shadow	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

TEEN DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Nam	Studio
10	94	Exodus	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
9	96	CAN WE WORK IT OUT	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
8	97	Shattered and Hollow	Dance Moves Maine
7	89	That Somebody	Stage Presence for Dancers
6	86	Glamorous	Dance Studio of Maine
5	110	RUN	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
4	91	Weight of the World	Dance Moves Maine



3	90	Say U Won't	Stage Presence for Dancers
2	92	A SONG FOR YOU	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
1	93	The Fall	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

SENIOR DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Nam	Studio
9	148	Broken Me	Dance Studio of Maine
8	147	Left Behind	Kennebec Dance Centre
7	145	LOSE MY BREATH	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
6	143	NOTHINGS REAL BUT LOVE	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
5	146	Fade	Dance Moves Maine
4	149	Epilogue	Dance Studio of Maine
3	112	ATMOSPHERIC	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
2	124	HARD TIMES	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
1	140	LESSSSONS	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

MINI SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Nam	Studio
6	82	Soliloquy of Sondheim	Kennebec Dance Centre
5	106	Paris	Kennebec Dance Centre
4	129	Laundromat Swing	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
3	114	Get Up and Dance	Stage Presence for Dancers
2	115	WHEREVER I'M WTH YOU	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
1	127	Party in the USA	Stage Presence for Dancers

JUNIOR SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Nam	Studio
5	84	Time After Time	Starz Dance Movement
4	101	Let's Hear It For the Boy	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
3	83	LOVE ME TONIGHT	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co



2	116	HOME	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
1	132	TOP OF THE WORLD	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

TEEN SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Nam	Studio
10	217	So What	Starz Dance Movement
9	180	Wait A Minute	Stage Presence for Dancers
8	242	SHE USED TO BE MINE	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
7	232	Run Around	Stage Presence for Dancers
6	233	Burn Book	Dance Unlimited
5	249	DANCING ON MY OWN	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
4	189	Vacant Love	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
3	210	Don't You	Stage Presence for Dancers
2	221	Skin	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
1	173	HOW HAVE YOU BEEN	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

SENIOR SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Nam	Studio
7	218	Feel Like I'm Drowning	MAD STUDIO
6	220	Celloopa	Kennebec Dance Centre
5	251	Gravedigger	Kennebec Dance Centre
4	166	On Then And Now	Kennebec Dance Centre
3	202	BAILAR	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
2	195	DAWN CHORUS	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
1	219	ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS WAY	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

JUNIOR LARGE GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Nam	Studio
2	117	It's Raining Man	Starz Dance Movement
1	139	MY EVERYTHING	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co



TEEN LARGE GROUP TOP OVERALL

Pla	ace	Entry #	Routine Nam	Studio
5		155	Jaywalk	Stage Presence for Dancers
4		222	Pure Energy	Stage Presence for Dancers
3		228	Heroes	Stage Presence for Dancers
2		246	Beggin	Stage Presence for Dancers
1		194	Pon De Replay	Stage Presence for Dancers

SENIOR LARGE GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Nam	Studio
4	225	LISTEN	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
3	241	HIGHER	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
2	151	WHERE WE ARE	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
1	213	SOMEBODY THAT I USED TO KNOW	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

STUDIO REVELATION WINNERS

213	SOMEBODY THAT I USED TO KNOW	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
194	Pon De Replay	Stage Presence for Dancers
166	On Then And Now	Kennebec Dance Centre
233	Burn Book	Dance Unlimited
117	It's Raining Man	Starz Dance Movement
218	Feel Like I'm Drowning	MAD STUDIO

TOP REVELATION WINNERS

166	On Then And Now	Kennebec Dance Centre
213	Somebody That I Used To Know	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
194	Pon De Replay	Stage Presence for Dancers
139	My Everything	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co



REVELRY AWARD WINNERS

Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co.

SPIRIT REVELATION WINNER

Kennebec Dance Centre

scholarship results

PRO REVELER SCHOLARSHIPS

Ava Bottone	The Dance Workshop
Willow Craig	On Edge Movement
Kaylee Snyder	Dance Studio of Maine

MINI SCHOLARSHIPS

Unlimited Scholarship	Tyler Seymour	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Full Tuition Scholarship	Tenley Nappi	Dance Moves Maine
Full Tuition Scholarship	Indiana Woodbury	Stage Presence for Dancers
Half Tuition Scholarship	Jordan Boynton	Dance Moves Maine
Half Tuition Scholarship	Ava Gushee	Dance Studio of Maine
Half Tuition Scholarship	Caroline Casler	Starz Dance Movement
Nationals Scholarship	Kelsey Hutchins	Dance Express
Nationals Scholarship	Alaina Pridham	Dance Moves Maine
Nationals Scholarship	Chloe Cabral	Dance Moves Maine
Nationals Scholarship	Liliana Snelson	East Coast Dance Complex
Scholarship - Ballet	Lila Bouchard	Dance Unlimited
Scholarship - Ballet	Clara Gates	East Coast Dance Complex
Scholarship - Ballet	Stella Bogner Williams	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Scholarship - Contemp	Noelle Johnson	Dance Moves Maine
Scholarship - Contemp	Addison Parker Desmond	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Eva Webber	Kennebec Dance Centre
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Payton Foster	Stage Presence for Dancers
Scholarship - Tap	Brooklyn Stevens	East Coast Dance Complex
Scholarship - Tap	Maisie Sayers	Stage Presence for Dancers



JUNIOR SCHOLARSHIPS

Unlimited Scholarship	Mia Eilon	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Unlimited Scholarship	Sophia Lestage	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Full Tuition Scholarship	Harper Mayo-LePage	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Half Tuition Scholarship	Addison Varney	Dance Studio of Maine
Half Tuition Scholarship	Zoey Brown	Starz Dance Movement
Nationals Scholarship	Aven Streeter	Dance Moves Maine
Nationals Scholarship	Emelia Frederick	Dance Moves Maine
Nationals Scholarship	Julia Capozza	Dance Studio of Maine
Nationals Scholarship	Autumn Strother	East Coast Dance Complex
Nationals Scholarship	Tristan Morton	Kennebec Dance Centre
Nationals Scholarship	Colie Burt	Starz Dance Movement
Scholarship - Ballet	Aislinn Halvonik	Balance And Motion Studios
Scholarship - Ballet	Faith Michaud	Dance Express
Scholarship - Ballet	Audrey Libby	Dance Moves Maine
Scholarship - Ballet	Jade Webb	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Scholarship - Contemp	Lainey Beaudin	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Scholarship - Contemp	Piper Sasseville	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Sophia Lestage	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Scholarship - Hip Hop	GIANNA MASTRIANNO	Alma Lea's Dance Studio
Scholarship - Hip Hop	LILLY JONES	Alma Lea's Dance Studio
Scholarship - Tap	Mia Nowell	Dance Unlimited
Scholarship - Tap	Maiya Marte	East Coast Dance Complex
Scholarship - Tap	Isabella Lowell	Independent - Shirly Lowell
Scholarship - Tap	Wyatt Woodbury	Stage Presence for Dancers
Scholarship - Tap	Sophie McCarthy	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

TEEN SCHOLARSHIPS

Unlimited Scholarship	Delaney Coyne	Dance Moves Maine
Full Tuition Scholarship	Victoria Sparks	Dance Moves Maine



Half Tuition Scholarchin	Abaria Proven	Starz Dance Movement
Half Tuition Scholarship	Alyvia Brown	
Half Tuition Scholarship	Saylor Sasseville	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Nationals Scholarship	Jaycee Orr	Dance Express
Nationals Scholarship	Kailey Hawkes	Dance Moves Maine
Nationals Scholarship	Natalie Dube	Kennebec Dance Centre
Nationals Scholarship	Ava Bottone	The Dance Workshop
Scholarship - Ballet	Bailey Moody	MAD STUDIO
Scholarship - Ballet	Evelyn Godbout	New Hampshire Academie of Dance
Scholarship - Ballet	Zoie Phinney	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Scholarship - Contemp	Quinn Culley	Dance Moves Maine
Scholarship - Contemp	Emma Shumway	Starz Dance Movement
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Willow Craig	On Edge Movement
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Cadynce Falato	Starz Dance Movement
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Kaiya Murphy	Studio Independent - Melissa Murphy
Scholarship - Tap	Hailey Rickett	Dance Studio of Maine
Scholarship - Tap	Isabelle Cook	Dance Studio of Maine
Scholarship - Tap	Claire Daly	ESP Performing Company
Scholarship - Tap	Addie Blackstone	Stage Presence for Dancers
Scholarship - Tap	Jayda-Ray Atkinson	Stage Presence for Dancers
Scholarship - Tap	Malyn Beaster	Stage Presence for Dancers
Scholarship - Tap	Dyllan Arnold	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Scholarship - Tap	Lola Morgan	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co

SENIOR SCHOLARSHIPS

Unlimited Scholarship	Catherine Doughty	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Full Tuition Scholarship	Alice Boudreau	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Half Tuition Scholarship	Olivia Gurney	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Nationals Scholarship	Adrianna Libby	Dance Moves Maine
Nationals Scholarship	Anna Hussey	Kennebec Dance Centre



Nationals Scholarship	Paige Savage	Maine Dance Center
Nationals Scholarship	Elizabeth Stiles	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Scholarship - Ballet	Lia Haram	MAD STUDIO
Scholarship - Ballet	Grace Clapp	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Scholarship - Ballet	Zoe Payson	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Scholarship - Contemp	Sophia Mathieu	Ampersand Arts Academy
Scholarship - Contemp	Morgan Hilton	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Scholarship - Contemp	Tayla Pelletier	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Dakoda Coyne	Dance Moves Maine
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Ellyana Young	Dance Moves Maine
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Ella Kitchen	Dance Studio of Maine
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Emma Tyler	Dance Unlimited
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Hannah Smyth	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Savannah Kennedy	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co
Scholarship - Tap	Hilarie Cullen	New Hampshire Academie of Dance
Scholarship - Tap	Isabel Derosby	Stage Presence for Dancers
Scholarship - Tap	Lizzie Schmitt	Stage Presence for Dancers
Scholarship - Tap	Marlee Sullivan	Studio for the Living Arts Dance Co



